
PEER Contact List 

Name College  Email 
Lawrence Brawley Kinesiology larry.brawley@usask.ca 
Carrie Bourassa Institute of Indigenous Peoples’ Health/Medicine carrie.bourassa@usask.ca 
Linda Chelico Medicine linda.chelico@usask.ca 
Ken Coates Johnson Shoyama Graduate School of Public Policy  ken.coates@usask.ca 
David Cooper Medicine dml.cooper@usask.ca 
Geoff Cunfer Arts & Science geoff.cunfer@usask.ca 
Ajay Dalai Engineering ajay.dalai@usask.ca 
Joanne Dillon Medicine j.dillon@usask.ca 
Erika Dyck Arts and Science ericka.dyck@usask.ca 
Jay Famiglietti School of Environment and Sustainability/Arts & 

Science 
jay.famiglietti@usask.ca 

Marcus Hecker School of Environment and 
Sustainability/Toxicology Centre 

markus.hecker@usask.ca 

Laurie Hellsten Education laurie.hellsten@usask.ca 
Alexandra King Medicine alexandra.king@usask.ca 
Leon Kochian Agriculture and Bioresources leon.kochian@usask.ca 
Regan Mandryk Arts & Science rlm412@mail.usask.ca 
Jeffery McDonnell School of Environment and Sustainability jeffrey.mcdonnel@usask.ca 
Marcia McKenzie School of Environment and 

Sustainability/Education 
marcia.mckenzie@usask.ca 

Linda McMullin Arts & Science linda.mcmullen@usask.ca 
Kathryn McWilliams Arts & Science kathryn.mcwilliams@usask.ca 
Debra Morgan Medicine debra.morgan@usask.ca 
Dwight Newman Law dwight.newman@usask.ca 
Bram Noble Arts & Science b.noble@usask.ca 
Sarah Oosman Medicine sarah.oosman@usask.ca 
Ingrid Pickering Arts & Science ingrid.pickering@usask.ca 
John Pomeroy Arts & Science john.pomeroy@usask.ca 
Maureen Reed School of Environment and Sustainability/Arts & 

Science 
m.reed@usask.ca 

Steve Siciliano Agriculture and Bioresources steven.siciliano@usask.ca 
Valerie Verge Medicine valerie.verge@usask.ca 
Franco Vizeacoumar Medicine franco.vizeacoumar@usask.ca 
Ryan Walker Arts & Science ryan.walker@usask.ca 
Kish Wasan Pharmacy and Nutrition kish.wasan@usask.ca 
Cherie Westbrook Arts & Science cherie.westbrook@usask.ca 
Clint Westman Arts & Science clint.westman@usask.ca 
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